             Embedded
Automation Computers
Open and Robust Computing Power for
Industrial Automation Applications
Facility Management
Environmental Monitoring
Building Automation

(10” x 6.0” x 2.7”)
Weight 0.8 kg Weight 1.6 kg 2.4 kg
Ordering Information
UNO-2160-JDA0E C-M 400M, 256MB RAM UNO-2160
UNO-2170-C11E C-M 1G, 512MB RAM UNO-2170
UNO-2171-C11E C-M 1G, 512MB RAM UNO-2171
UNO-2171-P11E P-M 1.4G, 512MB RAM UNO-2171
UNO-2171-P12E P-M 1.4G, 1GB RAM UNO-2171
UNO-2172-C11E C-M 1G, 512MB RAM UNO-2172
UNO-2172-C22E C-M 1.5G, 1GB RAM UNO-2172
UNO-2172-P22E P-M 1.6G, 1GB RAM UNO-2172
UNO-2176-C11E C-M 1G, 512MB RAM UNO-2176
UNO-2176-P11E P-M 1.4G, 512MB RAM UNO-2176
UNO-2182-D12E Core 2 Duo 1.5G, 1GB RAM UNO-2182
UNO-PCM22-AE 2 x PC/104 Expansion Kit
UNO-FPM21-AE UNO & FPM Integration Kit
Ordering Information
UNO-2050E-IDA0E GX2 400M, 256MB RAM UNO-2050E
UNO-2052E-IDA0E GX2 400M, 256MB RAM UNO-2052E
UNO-2053E-IDA0E GX2 400M, 256MB RAM UNO-2053E
UNO-2059E-IDA0E GX2 400M, 256MB RAM UNO-2059E
UNO-HD20-AE UNO-2000 HDD Expansion Kit
UNO-FPM21-AE UNO & FPM Integration Kit
UNO-ADAM42-AE UNO-2000 & ADAM I/O Integration Kit
1615
4 USB2 LAN2 PCI Quad
Serial
Dual CF8 DI/O4 PCI PCMCIA
1. USB  x 4
2. LAN x 2
3. KB / MS
4. Iso. DI/O x 8
5. RS-232/422/485 x 2
6. RS-232 x 2
7. PCI x 2
1. KB / MS
2. PCMCIA
3. External CF
4. USB  x 4
5. LAN x 2
6. Iso. DI/O x 8
7. RS-232/422/485 x 2
8. RS-232 x 2
9. PCI x 2 or 4
UNO-3000 Series Introduction & Features
Fanless Box PC’s with PCI Expansion
 Wide Computing Power (up to Core 2 Duo 1.5GHz)
 Front Accessible Design
 Dual Power Inputs to Secure Operation When Power Fails

(W x D x H) 140 x 237 x 177 mm (5.5” x 9.3” x 7.0”) 180 x 237 x 177 mm (7.1” x 9.3” x 7.0”)
Weight  4.2 kg 4.4 kg 5.0 kg
Ordering Information
UNO-3072L-C11E C-M 1G, 512MB RAM UNO-3072L
UNO-3072L-C21E C-M 1.5G, 512MB RAM UNO-3072L
UNO-3072-P11E P-M 1.4G, 512MB RAM UNO-3072
UNO-3074-C11E C-M 1G, 512MB RAM UNO-3074
UNO-3074-P11E P-M 1.4G, 512MB RAM UNO-3074
UNO-3074-P32E P-M 1.8G, 1GB RAM UNO-3074
UNO-WM72-AE Wallmount Kit for UNO-3072L-C11E/3072-P11E
UNO-PM70-AE Panel-mount Kit
UNO-SM70-AE Stand-mount Kit
 Low-voltage XScale PXA255 200MHz CPU
 Wide Operating Temperature up to 70°C
 Wide DC Power Input from 10 to 30VDC
 Compact Size with DIN-rail Mounting Design
 16MB Flash Memory with Built-in Windows CE OS
Ordering Information:
UNO-1019ACE-A1E   Intel XScale PXA255,
64MB RAM UNO-1019
Specifi cations:
CPU Intel XScale PXA255 200MHz
Memory 64MB SDRAM
Storage  Onboard 16 MB Flash Memory